
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 16, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $180,975 38
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $118,704 3
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $65,137 17
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $59,568 24
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $54,400 18

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $35,256 9
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $34,142 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $28,320 4
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $28,174 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,748 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,716 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $18,888 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $18,170 12
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $15,300 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,000 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,708 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,172 9
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $13,800 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,008 6
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $12,672 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,408 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $12,352 5
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $11,856 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,152 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $10,116 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,352 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,088 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,004 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,896 3
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,824 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $7,632 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,452 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $7,380 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,374 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $6,756 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,732 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $6,504 1
Kirsch Insurance $6,368 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,892 2
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $5,616 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,520 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $5,448 2
JRE & Associates, Inc. $5,136 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $5,052 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,028 3



General Agencies

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $4,968 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,956 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,789 2
Rubin, Sonya Rubin Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $4,740 1
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $4,740 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,512 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $4,464 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $4,392 1
Perry, Roger Perry Insurane Agency $4,356 1
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,308 4
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,224 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,104 2
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $4,092 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,020 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,888 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $3,876 5
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,841 2
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,780 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,780 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Roberts, Michael S. Direct Insurance Network $3,660 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,588 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,552 2
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,552 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Care Value, Inc. $3,540 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $3,540 1
Assurecor, Inc. $3,516 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $3,516 3
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,468 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,408 3
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $3,312 4
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $3,310 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,240 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $3,180 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,168 1
Senior Health Plan Specialists $3,108 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,072 1
Grenald, Shannicka A. Grenald Business Solutions Co. $2,952 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,952 1
McIntosh, Hubert C. McIntosh Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $2,892 2
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $2,880 1
Bridlewood Insurance Services, Inc. $2,820 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $2,820 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,820 1
Morrow, David Morrow Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,820 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $2,664 1
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $2,652 1
Robbins, Todd M. Robbins Insurance Agency $2,640 1
H.E. Scheil & Associates $2,628 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $2,604 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Taylor, David A. Taylor Insurance Agency $2,556 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Petri, Jane E. $113,748

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. $18,888 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $15,000
Ahlbum, Tim $18,312

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Kalam, Mhd N. $12,408 Chard, Dani L. $10,344
Savage, Gina $12,072 Heller, Mark $10,116
Abadi, Sharona $11,856 Jaffe, Joseph A. $10,020

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Caldwell, Marilyn J. $9,840 Lasman, David $6,060
Elfrink, Priscilla $9,696 Walker, Mark E. $5,892
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,784 Reynolds, Paul E. $5,714
Rosati, Lisa $7,824 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,640
LaRocca, Joseph A. $7,452 Constantinoff, Karen $5,520
Ehrlich, Carl F. $7,380 Biederman, Julie $5,448
Sachs, Kerry $7,236 Hreen, Helen $5,448
Lucas, Cody $6,900 Schwartz, Matthew $5,448
Haft, Gary S. $6,732 Wilhite, Kelly $5,292
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $6,504 Eikanger, John R. $5,136
Kirsch, Marlin $6,368

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cancio, Maria $4,956 Raaf, Kevin R. $3,540
Bowes, Rick $4,872 Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,540
Rubin, Sonya $4,764 McDougle, Tony D. $3,516
Barta, Devin M. $4,740 O'Sullivan, John F. $3,504
Horch, Richard E. $4,740 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,492
Poppe, Stephen E. $4,740 Kelly, Nichole A. $3,468
Lynch, Collin $4,512 O'Neill, Charles H. $3,468
Pekala, David $4,464 Catron, Edward A. $3,408
Fraser, Daniel $4,392 Bala, Brenda $3,384
Perry, Roger $4,356 S., Richard $3,336
Sweeney, Alexander $4,224 Clanton, Bobby L. $3,324
Keaveny, Patrick $4,176 Giles, Gregory C. $3,312
Lasman, Mark $4,092 Maribona, Anna M. $3,310
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,044 Borjas, Israel $3,240
Powell, Jennifer D. $4,020 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,240
Stevens, Jason $3,888 Gumora, Helene $3,240
Stevens, Ray $3,840 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,240
Underhill, John G. $3,804 Harris, Scott $3,240
Eppy, Joseph $3,780 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,240
Knight, Janet M. $3,780 Neese, Arriana A. $3,240
Mankamyer, Mary $3,780 Goyette, Clare M. $3,228
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,732 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,228
Roberts, Michael S. $3,660 Schwartz, Richard S. $3,180
Warner, Terry $3,660 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,168
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,588 Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,108
Guinn, Philip L. $3,540 Haidacher, Ildiko $3,096

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

May 16, 2021



Writing Agents
Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,072 Morrow, David $2,820
Montesino, David $3,072 Tramazzo, Joseph A. $2,820
Hagenston, Gregory A. $3,048 Westfall, Edward B. $2,820
Laughlin, James A. $2,988 Bridger, Jr B. J $2,748
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,988 Marx, Joseph J. $2,664
Bruce, Frank W. $2,952 Barrett, Brian $2,652
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,952 Buzbee, Gerald L. $2,652
McIntosh, Hubert C. $2,952 Huynh, Dave T. $2,652
Simon, Julie $2,952 Maisonet, Marcie $2,652
Wood, Shanon $2,952 Atherley, Cheryl A. $2,640
Bako, John $2,880 Scheil, Jr H. E $2,628
Chapman, Kevin $2,820 Peacock, Tracy M. $2,604
Fletcher, Bruce W. $2,820 Rundle, Richard $2,604
Forhman, Elaine T. $2,820 Roper, Charles W. $2,592
Hoffman, Arthur $2,820 Clark, John W. $2,568
Israel, Steven $2,820 Sullivan, Shauneen $2,568
Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,820 Taylor, David A. $2,556


